
Endstände beim Treffen Junger Bergsteiger 2009

AK 1 1 111 Sahre, Daniela XXL 156,5
111 Stadler, Nele XXL

2 101 Oberdorfer Helene JDAV-Ulm 156,4
101 Oberdorfer Anselm JDAV-Ulm

3 103 Kallweit, Hanna TSV Exenjäger 155,4
103 Häbold, Laura TSV Exenjäger

4 106 Schöne, Karl XXL 150,2
106 Glasewald, Frieder XXL

5 110 Schindler, Alina XXL 148,8
110 Florian, Patricia XXL

AK 2 1 212 Mannhardt, Johanna TSV Exenjäger 173,9
212 Weber, Christoph KG-Bergbanane

2 202 Lessig, Bruno KG-Bergbanane 164,4
202 Firnenburg, Ruben AC-Hannover

3 205 Mannhardt, Paula TSV Exenjäger 159,4
205 Römmermann, Gregor TSV Exenjäger

4 206 Schimke, Jonathan TSV Exenjäger 157,2
206 Schimke, Benjamin TSV Exenjäger

5 201 Renz, Markus JDAV-Ulm 146,3
201 Oberdorfer, Wenzel JDAV-Ulm

AK 3 1 308 Windelband, Rosa TSV Exenjäger 164,2
308 Moser, Josefine TSV Exenjäger

2 311 Urlaß, Franz TSV Exenjäger 147,1
311 Waldleben, Valentin KG-Bergbanane

3 309 Körner, Lisa TSV Exenjäger 146,2
309 Körner, Laura TSV Exenjäger

4 304 Schmidt, Tristan BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 140,1
304 Jähnke, Julius BSV-Leipzig-Mitte

5 303 Weiß, Richard KG-Bergbanane 133,1
303 Hoffmann, Hans SMF

AK 4 1 408 Gritzner, Rena TSV Exenjäger 170,0
408 Elsel, Stefanie TSV Exenjäger

2 403 Firnenburg, Louisa AC-Hannover 128,5
403 Gebhardt, Julia AC-Hannover

3 401 Graumann, Kristin JDAV-Ulm 114,5
401 Weiß, Henriette JDAV-Ulm

4 404 Kittell, Magdalena KG-Bergbanane 98,9
404 Beyer, Johannes KG-Bergbanane

5 407 Linke, Patricia DAV Leipzig 92,8
407 Klingspor, Franziska DAV Leipzig

AK 5 1 513 Windelband, Lisa KV Aussteiger 150,6
513 Tanneberger, Tino KV Aussteiger

2 516 Baiker, Matthias JDAV-Ulm 143,7
516 Baiker, Friederike JDAV-Ulm

3 509 Maul, Felix DAV-Chemnitz 139,5
509 Maul, Julia DAV-Chemnitz

4 506 Böhme, Katja BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 136,7
506 Stöhr, Andreas BSV-Leipzig-Mitte

5 504 Feind, Matthias JDAV-Ulm 135,3
504 Scheffold, Carina JDAV-Ulm



Treffen 2009 - Altersklasse 1

Mann- Name Sektion Ges. Pl.

schaft 100%
Nr. W GP W SK GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP Zeit P Pos Fr GP
111 Sahre, Daniela XXL 9,2 9,0 7a 15,5 3,5 10,0 10,5 3,5 3:20 9,0 10,0 10
111 Stadler, Nele XXL 9,4 37,2 8,0 7a 30,3 19,4 4,5 16,0 10,0 10,0 10,5 15,8 5,0 8,5 19,3 156,5 1
101 Oberdorfer Helene JDAV-Ulm 8,7 9,2 6 11,0 3,5 10,0 5,5 4,0 2:39 10,0 9,8 9
101 Oberdorfer Anselm JDAV-Ulm 9,6 36,6 9,3 8a 41,7 13,8 4,5 16,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,1 5,0 9,0 19,2 156,4 2
103 Kallweit, Hanna TSV Exenjäger 9,5 8,5 7b 17,0 5,0 10,0 0,0 5,0 2:54 10,0 10,0 10
103 Häbold, Laura TSV Exenjäger 9,0 37,0 6,3 7b 31,4 21,3 4,5 19,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 6,8 5,0 10,0 20,0 155,4 3
106 Schöne, Karl XXL 8,7 7,8 7a 15,0 3,5 10,0 8,5 4,5 3:05 9,5 10,0 7
106 Glasewald, Frieder XXL 8,9 35,2 7,8 7a 27,8 18,8 5,0 17,0 10,0 10,0 10,5 14,3 5,0 9,5 17,7 150,2 4
110 Schindler, Alina XXL 9,2 9,3 6 15,5 4,5 10,0 10,0 3,5 3:20 9,0 8,3 8
110 Florian, Patricia XXL 9,3 37,0 9,5 6 28,2 19,4 4,0 17,0 9,5 9,8 7,5 13,1 4,0 7,5 16,9 148,8 5
104 Clarus, Johanna TSV Exenjäger 6,5 8,2 6 17,5 3,0 10,0 10,0 5,0 2:54 10,0 10,0 6
104 Holfeld, Johanna TSV Exenjäger 5,0 23,0 9,0 7b 31,4 21,9 5,0 16,0 10,0 10,0 9,5 14,6 3,5 8,5 17,3 142,7 6
107 Stadler, Till XXL 8,7 8,7 6 12,0 4,0 10,0 10,0 4,5 3:02 9,5 10,0 9
107 Hamann, Jannes XXL 8,1 33,6 8,8 6 26,3 15,0 4,5 17,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 14,3 3,0 7,5 19,0 142,6 7
108 Luck, Clara XXL 8,9 9,4 6 14,5 2,5 10,0 8,5 3,5 3:05 9,5 10,0 6
108 Glasewald, Wanda XXL 7,9 33,6 9,4 6 28,2 18,1 3,0 11,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 13,9 4,5 8,0 17,0 139,8 8
109 Nitsche, Hannah XXL 8,2 8,1 6 9,5 4,5 10,0 6,5 4,0 3:02 9,5 9,0 8
109 Luck, Isabella XXL 8,5 33,4 8,6 6 25,1 11,9 4,0 17,0 10,0 10,0 6,5 9,8 4,0 8,0 17,7 132,7 9
105 Kallweit, Jakob TSV Exenjäger 8,4 8,8 6 8,5 2,5 9,0 9,0 4,5 3:05 9,5 10,0 8
105 Bauer, Nolte TSV Exenjäger 8,2 33,2 8,4 6 25,8 10,6 3,5 12,0 7,5 8,3 6,5 11,6 5,0 9,5 18,3 129,3 10
102 Deicke, Felix DAV Leipzig 8,3 5,0 7a 10,0 2,0 9,5 7,5 3,5 2:39 10,0 9,5 9
102 Vogler, Jacob DAV Leipzig 8,1 32,8 6,6 7a 20,7 12,5 3,5 11,0 10,0 9,8 10,0 13,1 4,0 7,5 19,0 126,4 11
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Treffen 2009 - Altersklasse 2

Mann- Name Sektion Ges. Pl.

schaft 100%
Nr. W GP W SK GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP Zeit P Pos Fr GP
212 Mannhardt, Johanna TSV Exenjäger 9,9 8,7 8a 18,0 5,0 5,0 9,5 5,0 3:10 6,5 7 8
212 Weber, Christoph KG-Bergbanane 8,7 37,2 8,8 8a 44,1 22,5 5,0 20,0 5,0 10,0 9,5 14,3 4,5 9,5 16,3 173,9 1
202 Lessig, Bruno KG-Bergbanane 9,1 7,3 8a 16,0 4,0 4,5 10,0 4,5 2:50 7,0 6 5
202 Firnenburg, Ruben AC-Hannover 10,0 38,2 9,3 8b 46,3 20,0 3,0 14,0 4,5 9,0 9,5 14,6 4,0 8,5 13,7 164,4 2
205 Mannhardt, Paula TSV Exenjäger 9,5 8,5 7b 13,0 4,5 5,0 9,5 3,0 1:44 10,0 7 9
205 Römmermann, Gregor TSV Exenjäger 9,7 38,4 7,8 8a 34,8 16,3 4,5 18,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 14,6 5,0 8,0 19,3 159,4 3
206 Schimke, Jonathan TSV Exenjäger 9,4 9,5 8a 12,0 3,5 4,0 7,5 3,5 4:45 3,5 7 8
206 Schimke, Benjamin TSV Exenjäger 9,5 37,8 9,6 8a 48,2 15,0 3,0 13,0 5,0 9,0 9,0 12,4 4,0 7,5 14,3 157,2 4
201 Renz, Markus JDAV-Ulm 8,5 8,4 7a 13,0 3,5 5,0 9,8 3,5 1:18 10,0 2 7
201 Oberdorfer, Wenzel JDAV-Ulm 9,5 36,0 8,8 8a 34,8 16,3 3,5 14,0 5,0 10,0 9,5 14,5 4,0 7,5 13,2 146,3 5
209 Schröter, Theresa XXL 9,3 8,5 7b 15,0 3,5 4,5 7,7 3,5 3:15 6,5 7 9
209 Luck, Johanna XXL 7,9 34,4 7,9 7b 29,3 18,8 4,0 15,0 5,0 9,5 10,0 13,3 4,5 8,0 17,0 145,2 6
211 Uhlig, Clara TSV Exenjäger 8,6 8,8 7b 15,0 4,5 4,5 8,0 3,5 1:58 9,0 7 9
211 Scharfe, Paula TSV Exenjäger 8,3 33,8 7,4 7a 26,8 18,8 4,0 17,0 4,5 9,0 8,0 12,0 5,0 8,5 18,7 144,5 7
210 Höhne, Victoria XXL 8,6 8,6 7a 14,0 3,0 4,5 9,0 4,0 3:20 6,0 7 6
210 Kolpe, Verona XXL 8,4 34,0 8,7 7a 26,0 17,5 3,5 13,0 4,5 9,0 8,5 13,1 4,5 8,5 14,7 135,7 8
203 Lessig, Hannah KG-Bergbanane 8,2 8,0 7a 15,0 3,5 3,0 8,0 4,5 3:30 6,0 6 7
203 Köhler, Julia KG-Bergbanane 8,9 34,2 6,6 7b 23,8 18,8 2,0 11,0 2,0 5,0 6,5 10,9 4,0 8,5 14,4 126,5 9
204 Neubert, Susann DAV Leipzig 5,0 9,2 6 13,0 1,0 4,0 7,0 2,5 3:00 7,0 3 8
204 Schmidt, Frauke DAV Leipzig 9,5 29,0 8,6 7c 29,8 16,3 4,0 10,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 9,8 4,0 6,5 12,9 120,2 10
207 Hoffmann, Georg SMF 8,9 7,5 7b 11,0 3,5 1,5 2,5 4,5 2:55 7,0 6 8
207 Maier, Jacob SMF 0,0 17,8 9,7 6 25,6 13,8 3,5 14,0 4,0 5,5 3,0 4,1 4,0 8,5 15,7 105,0 11
208 Elze, Jonas SMF 3,0 8,0 6 12,0 3,0 4,0 6,5 3,5 4:40 3,5 5 8
208 Löschner, Pascal SMF 0,0 6,0 6,0 6 17,7 15,0 3,5 13,0 4,0 8,0 0,0 4,9 4,0 7,5 12,4 84,5 12

Pflicht Wahlklettern Erste Hilfe

10%

Schl./ 
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20% 30% 12,5% 10% 5% 7,5% 5%



Treffen 2009 - Altersklasse 3

Mann- Name Sektion Ges. Pl.

schaft 100%
Nr. W GP W SK GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP Zeit P Pos Fr GP
308 Windelband, Rosa TSV Exenjäger 9,2 9,0 8b 18,0 4,5 5,0 9,5 5,0 2:54 9,0 6 7
308 Moser, Josefine TSV Exenjäger 8,8 36,0 8,7 8b 37,5 22,5 4,0 17,0 5,0 15,0 10,0 9,8 5,0 10,0 16,4 164,2 1
311 Urlaß, Franz TSV Exenjäger 8,8 9,3 8a 17,0 4,0 3,5 9,5 4,0 2:36 9,5 7 5
311 Waldleben, Valentin KG-Bergbanane 7,5 32,6 7,9 8a 30,7 21,3 4,5 17,0 4,0 11,3 9,5 9,5 4,5 8,5 16,3 147,1 2
309 Körner, Lisa TSV Exenjäger 8,7 8,3 7b 19,5 5,0 5,0 9,5 4,5 2:46 9,0 6 8
309 Körner, Laura TSV Exenjäger 7,7 32,8 8,5 7b 21,2 24,4 4,0 18,0 5,0 15,0 9,0 9,3 4,0 8,5 17,0 146,2 3
304 Schmidt, Tristan BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 8,6 7,8 8b 14,0 3,0 4,0 9,5 4,0 2:43 9,5 7 5
304 Jähnke, Julius BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 7,1 31,4 8,6 8a 31,9 17,5 3,5 13,0 4,0 12,0 9,5 9,5 4,5 8,5 16,3 140,1 4
303 Weiß, Richard KG-Bergbanane 8,6 8,9 7a 15,5 2,5 3,5 8,0 4,0 2:45 9,5 6 7
303 Hoffmann, Hans SMF 7,9 33,0 8,8 7b 20,5 19,4 5,0 15,0 4,0 11,3 9,5 8,8 4,5 8,5 16,7 133,1 5
302 Köhler, Till KG-Bergbanane 8,7 8,8 7b 18,5 3,0 3,0 7,0 3,5 3:17 8,0 7 0
302 Eckardt, Linus KG-Bergbanane 8,7 34,8 8,4 7b 21,7 23,1 3,0 12,0 3,0 9,0 10,0 8,5 4,0 7,5 12,0 128,6 6
307 Band, Michaela DAV Leipzig 7,8 7,5 7b 16,0 2,5 4,0 7,5 4,5 3:46 7,0 6 7
307 Havinghorst, Tarik DAV Leipzig 7,1 29,8 7,8 7b 19,3 20,0 3,0 11,0 4,0 12,0 7,0 7,3 4,0 8,5 15,0 122,9 7
310 Hermann, Max TSV Exenjäger 8,0 2,5 9a 13,0 2,5 4,5 10,0 4,5 2:25 10,0 7 6
310 Wünsch, Justus TSV Exenjäger 8,6 33,2 0,0 9a 7,5 16,3 4,0 13,0 3,0 11,3 9,5 9,8 4,0 8,5 17,3 116,8 8
301 Heitmann, Nanna JDAV-Ulm 0,0 7,9 6 12,0 1,5 4,0 6,5 1,5 3:34 7,5 7 5
301 Jakob, Dorothea JDAV-Ulm 6,5 13,0 6,4 7a 13,8 15,0 2,5 8,0 4,0 12,0 9,5 8,0 4,0 5,5 15,0 90,3 9
305 Engelhardt, Doreen DAV Leipzig 6,5 9,7 6 8,0 2,5 1,0 8,0 1,0 3:49 7,0 6 1
305 Schwalbe, Tina DAV Leipzig 7,5 28,0 9,6 6 17,2 10,0 1,5 8,0 2,0 4,5 8,0 8,0 1,5 2,5 11,0 89,3 10
306 Klauß, Tobias DAV Leipzig 6,9 0,0 7b 12,0 3,0 4,5 8,0 2,0 3:49 7,0 6 4
306 13,8 0,0 15,0 6,0 6,8 4,0 2,0 13,0 60,6 11
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Treffen 2009 - Altersklasse 4

Mann- Name Sektion Ges. Pl.

schaft 100%
Nr. W GP W SK GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP Zeit P Fr GP
408 Gritzner, Rena TSV Exenjäger 10,0 9,7 8a 15,5 4,0 3,0 10,0 4,5 3:03 177 7
408 Elsel, Stefanie TSV Exenjäger 9,5 39,0 8,7 7b 47,6 22,8 4,0 16,0 3,5 9,8 9,5 9,8 4,8 9,3 15,9 170,0 1
403 Firnenburg, Louisa AC-Hannover 0,0 8,0 7b 13,0 3,5 4,5 8,5 3,5 3:01 119 5
403 Gebhardt, Julia AC-Hannover 9,0 18,0 8,4 8a 42,2 19,1 3,5 14,0 2,5 10,5 8,0 8,3 2,0 5,5 11,0 128,5 2
401 Graumann, Kristin JDAV-Ulm 0,0 8,9 7a 13,0 2,0 3,5 9,5 3,0 3:13 82 3
401 Weiß, Henriette JDAV-Ulm 8,0 16,0 9,5 7a 32,8 19,1 3,0 10,0 5,0 12,8 9,0 9,3 4,5 7,5 7,1 114,5 3
404 Kittell, Magdalena KG-Bergbanane 0,0 0,0 7a 11,0 3,5 3,5 9,0 3,0 2:45 75 5
404 Beyer, Johannes KG-Bergbanane 8,7 17,4 8,5 7b 18,0 16,2 3,5 14,0 3,0 9,8 6,5 7,8 4,0 7,0 8,8 98,9 4
407 Linke, Patricia DAV Leipzig 0,0 5,3 7b 15,5 3,5 4,0 8,5 4,8 2:39 170 8
407 Klingspor, Franziska DAV Leipzig 0,0 0,0 0,0 7b 11,2 22,8 3,0 13,0 3,5 11,3 9,0 8,8 4,5 9,3 16,5 92,8 5
406 Büttner, Carolin BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 0,0 7,3 7a 14,5 3,5 3,5 8,5 3,0 2:59 65 6
406 Hundt, Carolin BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 0,0 0,0 8,5 5 23,7 21,3 3,5 14,0 2,0 8,3 5,0 6,8 3,0 6,0 9,3 89,3 6
402 Cibicki, Patrick JDAV-Ulm 8,0 0,0 7c 10,5 3,5 4,0 8,5 2,0 2:47 85 5
402 Jakob, Theresa JDAV-Ulm 0,0 16,0 4,8 7a 8,6 15,4 2,0 11,0 4,5 12,8 8,5 8,5 3,5 5,5 9,3 87,0 7
405 Edelmann, Claire BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 0,0 5,5 7b 11,5 3,0 3,0 8,0 4,7 3:00 65 4
405 Lützgendorf, Peter BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 0,0 0,0 5,0 7b 22,3 16,9 4,0 14,0 2,5 8,3 9,5 8,8 4,7 9,4 7,3 86,8 8
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20% 12,5% 10% 7,5% 5% 5%



Treffen 2009 - Altersklasse 5

Mann- Name Sektion Ges. Pl.

schaft 100%
Nr. W GP W SK GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP W GP
513 Windelband, Lisa KV Aussteiger 9,7 9,5 8b 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 12,0 23,0
513 Tanneberger, Tino KV Aussteiger 9,1 37,6 9,4 8b 33,7 5,0 4,0 12,8 4,0 12,0 5,0 9,5 15,0 25,0 150,6 1
516 Baiker, Matthias JDAV-Ulm 8,5 9,5 8a 5,0 4,5 3,0 5,0 17,0 22,0
516 Baiker, Friederike JDAV-Ulm 8,5 34,0 9,0 8a 27,8 5,0 5,0 14,3 2,0 7,5 5,0 10,0 21,3 23,9 143,7 2
509 Maul, Felix DAV-Chemnitz 9,7 8,8 9b 7,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,0 20,0
509 Maul, Julia DAV-Chemnitz 7,5 34,4 0,0 8b 26,4 7,0 3,5 12,0 4,5 12,8 4,5 9,0 16,3 21,7 139,5 3
506 Böhme, Katja BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 8,7 8,9 8a 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,0 21,0
506 Stöhr, Andreas BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 7,8 33,0 9,2 8a 27,2 5,0 4,5 13,5 3,5 11,3 5,0 9,0 15,0 22,8 136,7 4
504 Feind, Matthias JDAV-Ulm 8,5 8,8 8c 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 10,0 15,0
504 Scheffold, Carina JDAV-Ulm 9,3 35,6 8,0 8c 35,6 4,0 4,0 12,8 4,5 12,0 3,0 6,5 12,5 16,3 135,3 5
503 Schwilk, Nora JDAV-Ulm 9,0 9,0 8a 4,0 5,0 3,5 3,5 13,0 19,0
503 Rose, Ruben JDAV-Ulm 9,4 36,8 4,0 8c 22,0 4,0 5,0 15,0 4,5 12,0 5,0 8,5 16,3 20,7 135,2 6
507 Schneider, Miriam BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 9,3 0,0 8a 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 11,0 19,0
507 Preuß, Johannes BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 9,7 38,0 9,0 9a 22,7 5,0 4,5 12,8 2,5 9,8 5,0 9,5 13,8 20,7 132,1 7
515 Friedrich, Felix KV Aussteiger 9,0 7,5 8b 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0 9,0 19,0
515 Döring, Vera KV Aussteiger 8,3 34,6 7,1 8a 24,0 4,0 4,5 14,3 3,5 10,5 3,5 7,5 11,3 20,7 126,8 8
505 Stelzner, Johannes JDAV-Sachsen 9,2 8,2 8b 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 8,0 20,0
505 Knabe, Brita JDAV-Sachsen 8,5 35,4 9,8 6 22,0 5,0 3,0 11,3 3,5 10,5 3,5 7,5 10,0 21,7 123,4 9
508 Retsch, Alexander BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 9,7 0,0 8b 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 11,0 19,0
508 Roediger, Julia BSV-Leipzig-Mitte 9,3 38,0 9,2 8a 13,8 5,0 3,5 12,0 3,0 9,8 4,0 8,0 13,8 20,7 121,0 10
511 Ertel, Anna Maria KV Wolfstürmer 0,0 9,1 8a 7,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,0 19,0
511 Schönberger, Lars KV Wolfstürmer 9,5 19,0 0,0 9a 13,7 7,0 3,5 10,5 4,0 12,0 5,0 8,5 13,8 20,7 105,1 11
510 Eyle, Christine DAV-Leipzig 8,9 7,3 7b 5,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 9,0 18,0
510 Karich, Franz DAV Leipzig 0,0 17,8 9,4 7c 19,6 5,0 4,5 11,3 3,5 10,5 4,5 9,0 11,3 19,6 104,0 12
514 Hasterok, Manuel SMF 7,5 7,1 8b 8,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 17,0
514 Aßmann, Oxana SMF 0,0 15,0 8,0 7a 19,8 8,0 2,5 9,8 2,5 9,8 1,0 5,0 6,3 18,5 92,0 13
502 Hühn, Alexander JDAV-Ulm 0,0 9,2 7c 5,0 5,0 2,5 5,0 14,5 19,0
502 Meier, Stefanie JDAV-Ulm 0,0 0,0 6,9 7c 20,3 5,0 2,5 11,3 2,0 6,8 4,0 9,0 18,1 20,7 91,1 14

Flaschen-
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5%
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